
Oordegem 06-08-2013

100 meter Cad Dames  Uur=18:39

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.1

1   903   Claus Hanne                   AVMO  13.05      99

2  1655  Anthonissen Leyla          OEH     13.34      99

3  1049  Madou Katrijn                ZWAT   13.40      98

4  73      Patris Lara                      CSDY   13.45      99

5  114    Landrieu Chloe               ATH     13.63      99

6  1546  Gezels Kiara                   OEH    13.70      98

 

100 meter Cad Dames  Uur=18:39

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3

1  1159  De Vlieger Ilkje              EA        13.51      98

2  1598  Viaene Emmy                 OEH     13.86      99

3  1569  Van Der Put Marie          ZWAT   13.90      99

4  1523  Nuttelmann Lara             KAAG  14.10      98

5  732   Deplorez Maaike              ZA        14.55      98

    931  Vanhaverbeke Hanne         FLAC    DIS       98

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:39

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.8

1  1114  Samyn Tilde                     STAX  13.88      98

2  1179  De Bruycker Annelies      VS       14.71      98

3  729   Lambert – B3 Leen           HALE  14.73      99

4  1182  Van Den Steen Amber       VS       14.77      99

5  891   Rivera Armayones Maithe  LEBB 15.09      98

6  1080  Lambrechts Ilke                 VS      15.13      99

 



100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:46

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1  385     Dubrulle Jolan                  OSGA      11.94      98

2  1650   Viaene Axel                      OEH         11.97      98

3  73       Savary Jeremy                  CSDY       12.00      98

4  9923   Tingo-Farine Yehudi         FRA         12.28      98

5  771     De Ruyter Bavo                KAAG     12.41      98

6  787     Dhondt Ruben                  ACG        12.50      99

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:46

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7

1  781     Van De Moortele Ieme      HALE     12.47      98

2  1254   Stalpaert Arno                   VS           12.53      98

3  88       Schram Hugo                    OSGA     12.74      99

4  192     Seutin Bastien                   MOHA    12.79      99

5  283     Giusti Romain                  MOHA    12.81      98

6  803     Praet Jonas                        RIEM     12.82      99

7  1181   Lauwaert Laurens             VS          13.30      98

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:46

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.4

1  305     Fourmeau John               MOHA    13.17      98

2  1444   Dumon Reindert              KAAG   13.26      98

3  1028   Vierendeels Sverre          LEBB     13.51      98

4  1826   Meeremans Matisse        HALE    13.77      99

5  1045   Sertin Jaron                     VS         14.03      98

6  311    Malice Sacha                    ATH      14.98      99

 



200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:41

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1  903     Claus Hanne                       AVMO     26.95      99

2  1049   Madou Katrijn                    ZWAT     27.70      98

3  1159   De Vlieger Ilkje                  EA          27.89      98

4  73       Patris Lara                          CSDY     27.93      99

5  791     Dhont Hanne                      DEIN      28.16      99

6  1598   Viaene Emmy                     OEH       28.79      99

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:41

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5

1  1655   Anthonissen Leyla              OEH       27.37      99

2  1590   Stevens Nona                     AVMO    28.58      99

3  1546   Gezels Kiara                      OEH       28.82      98

4  824    Van Den Driessche Fien     DEIN      28.88      98

5  1297  Dawyndt Amber                 MACW   28.96      99

6  1523  Nuttelmann Lara                KAAG     29.19      98

     825   Van Den Driessche Nele    DEIN       NG         98

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:41

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.5

1  815    Roelens Celine                     HCO     28.19    99

2  114    Landrieu Chloe                    ATH      28.49    99

3  1569  Van Der Put Marie               ZWAT   29.87    99

4  729    Lambert – B3 Leen              HALE  30.62     99

5  891    Rivera Armayones Maithe   LEBB  31.05      98

6  1182  Van Den Steen Amber          VS      31.44      99

7  1179  De Bruycker Annelies          VS      31.71      98

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=19:56

1  1308   Mory Niel                           VS         13.70m      99

2  1254   Stalpaert Arno                     VS         12.94m      98

3  1318   D’hondt Elias                      VS         10.37m      98

4  1161   Eloot Bert                            VS           9.67m      98

5  1045   Sertin Jaron                          VS          8.94m      98

6  311    Malice Sacha                         ATH       8.64m      99

7  1173  Gorteman Wouter                  VITA      7.88m      99


